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Overview and Price

Offer 9061719
Status in Inventory
Type of Car Pre-Owned
Exterior color blu Glauco
Interior color black
Type of interior Leather
Mileage (Kilometers) 2,700 km
First registration Mar 28, 2018
Previous owners 1

Type of drive 4 wheel drive

Transmission automatic
Net/Export Price on request
Sales Tax (19%) Yes

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Acceleration 200 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

Contact

Yann Laborieux

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 49
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
yl@auto-salon-singen.de

Lamborghini

Aventador S

Technical Data

12

6498 cm®
741 hp
545 kw
350 km/h
29s
88s

690 Nm
1575 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO6
green

Spectacular Aventador S with Ad Personam Features! Equipment: Ad Personam Bicolor leather in blu glauco Ad Personam stitching in blu glauco Sportivo interior with
Alcantara Multifunction steering wheel in smooth leather Rooflining pillars and windscreen Frame in Alcantara X Frame in carbon fiber Wheel cap cover in visible carbon fiber
Carbon fiber engine bay trim Rear bench and rocker cover in alcantara Full interior carbon fiber package Park assistance (parking sensors and rear view camera) Digital Audio
Broadcasting (DAB) Lamborghini Telemetry Sensonum Premium Sound System T shaped engine cover in carbon fiber Exterior Details in visible carbon fiber New trim interior in
Alcantara Transparent engine bonnet Rim Diantus forged 20"/21" high gloss black with black central locking Black Brakes calipers Interior Details in high golss black Branding
package with Alcantara Visibility and light package Exterior carbon fiber package Fully electric and heated seats Colored optional stitching
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